

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Meeting Agenda Public Works Committee

Jalen Anderson (1st AL), Chairman Tony Miller (3rd AL), Dan Tarwater III (4th), Jeanie Lauer (5th)

Monday, June 6, 2022

9:45 AM

K.C. Legislative Assembly Area Kansas City, Missouri

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

20958 A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a Quit Claim

Deed in favor of Jackson County, relating to the construction of the

Jackson County Detention Center, at no cost to the County.

Sponsors: Jalen Anderson

Attachments: 20958bu.pdf

20958 UNSIGNED quit claim JCDC.pdf